Yale SCHWARZMAN

CENTER

Channel
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(SN
W N R O

14
15
16
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Addr
2/1
2/12
2/23
2/34
2/45
2/56
2/67
2/78
2/89
2/100
2/111
2/122
2/133
2/144
2/155
2/166
2/177
2/202
2/227
2/252
2/277
2/302
2/327
2/352
2/377
2/402

Channel Hookup

Intrument Type Mode
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
ETC Lustr Series 3 Expanded [11]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]
Martin Mac Aura Extend CC [25]

Purpose
Front Light
Front Light
Front Light
Front Light
Front Light
High Side Light
High Side Light
Side Light
Side Light
High Back Light
High Back Light
Back Light
Back Light
Back Light
Back Light
Back Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light
Wash Light

P TION SCREEN: 7'6" H X 12'W
\

Wash Light
|
|
|
A,
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 2/302
= = | S @ S =
me\s I (v R = £ 3/ Srr—=
L = | = ol N 2 -2 I 9 - - - — -
© \ @© o
@D 2 o £ | = = 7
Y D \
Z 2[277

Pipe 3 Trim 24'

| Pipe 2 Trim 24'
‘ /

|

|

Page lof1
11/15/22
Position Unit #
Pipe 1 1
Pipe 2 2
Pipe 2 1
Pipe 2 12
Pipe 1 6
Pipe 3 2
Pipe 3 8
Pipe 1 2
Pipe 1 2
Pipe 1 5
Pipe 3 4
Pipe 1 3
Pipe 2 6
Pipe 2 7
Pipe 2 8
Pipe 1 4
Pipe 2 3
Pipe 3 1
Pipe 2 11
Pipe 2 4
Pipe 3 3
Pipe 3 7
Pipe 2 10
Pipe 2 5
Pipe 3 5
Pipe 2 9

Lighting Inventory

l

, Martin Aura

/ ™~
\[@
-

/]

|| ETC Lustr Series 3
26 Degree

ETC Lustr Series 3
36 Degree

RN

Key

Purpose

Unit Number

il
Chann umber

Univer ddress

Yale Schwarzman Center
House Lighting Plot

Date: November 15, 2022

Scale: 1/4" = 1'

Notes:

1.Eventhough Lustr Series 2 are drawn they are
actually series 3.

2. All Lustr Series 3 are in Expanded mode.
3.All Martin Auras are in Extended CC mode.




