		2/122	
			~ /
			2
			Backlight
			Sack
			Ŷ
			2/352
			(28) _
			WashLight
			-sn Lis
			No
		/	
	/		
		/	
			/
/			
	ht	Mash Light	art a
- =- 2-	Side Light		Mash Light
- [=- <u>2</u> 8	Dide	ash ( i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	/ast
2/78	0)	24 <	25 Š 2(277
2110		2(252	2/277
	1		
Рада	1 of 1		
Page 1	1 of 1 1/15/22		
Page 1	1 of 1 1/15/22		
1	1/15/22		h
1 Position	1/15/22 Unit #		Massh
1 Position Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1		Massh Light
1 Position Pipe 1 Pipe 2 Pipe 2	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1		Massh Light 21
Position Pipe 1 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 2	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12		2(17)
1 Position Pipe 1 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12 6		2(177
Position Pipe 1 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 1 Pipe 3	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 1 2 1 12 6 2		
1 Position Pipe 1 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 2 Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12 6		
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 1Pipe 3Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12 6 2 8 2 8 2 2		
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 1 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 2 8 2 2 5		Front Light
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 3	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12 6 2 2 8 2 2 2 2 5 4		Mass Light 2(17)
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 1 2 6 2 8 2 2 8 2 2 5 4 3		Front Light
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 1 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 2 8 2 2 5 4 3 6 7		Front Light
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12 6 2 2 8 2 2 2 5 4 3 6 7 8 8		Front Light
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 1 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 2 8 2 2 5 4 3 6 7 4 3 6 7 8 8 4		Front Light
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 12 6 2 2 8 2 2 5 4 2 2 5 4 3 6 7 8 4 3 6 7 8 8 4 3 3		Front Light
PositionPipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 3Pipe 1Pipe 1Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 2Pipe 1	1/15/22 Unit # 1 2 1 1 2 6 2 6 2 8 2 2 8 2 2 5 4 3 6 7 4 3 6 7 8 8 4		Front Light

Yale	SCHWARZMAN
	CENTER

Channel Hookup

Channel	Addr	Intrument Type	Mode	Purpose	Position	Unit #
1	2/1	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Front Light	Pipe 1	1
2	2/12	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Front Light	Pipe 2	2
3	2/23	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Front Light	Pipe 2	1
4	2/34	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Front Light	Pipe 2	12
5	2/45	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Front Light	Pipe 1	6
6	2/56	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	High Side Light	Pipe 3	2
7	2/67	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	High Side Light	Pipe 3	8
8	2/78	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Side Light	Pipe 1	2
9	2/89	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Side Light	Pipe 1	2
10	2/100	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	High Back Light	Pipe 1	5
11	2/111	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	High Back Light	Pipe 3	4
12	2/122	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Back Light	Pipe 1	3
13	2/133	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Back Light	Pipe 2	6
14	2/144	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Back Light	Pipe 2	7
15	2/155	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Back Light	Pipe 2	8
16	2/166	ETC Lustr Series 3	Expanded [11]	Back Light	Pipe 1	4
21	2/177	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 2	3
22	2/202	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 3	1
23	2/227	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 2	11
24	2/252	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 2	4
25	2/277	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 3	3
26	2/302	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 3	7
27	2/327	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 2	10
28	2/352	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 2	5
29	2/377	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 3	5
30	2/402	Martin Mac Aura	Extend CC [25]	Wash Light	Pipe 2	9

